
DAILY SOUP SPECIAL +500
Half size of daily soup is served with your lunch 
本日のスープをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。

DAILY SALAD SPECIAL +500
Half size of daily salad is served with your lunch 
本日のサラダをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。

BURGERS
REAL AMERICAN STYLE

WITH FRIES

T.Y.HARBOR BURGER on a homemade potato bun with fries  T.Y. ハーバー バーガー . . . . . . . . . . 170g  1 ,700  250g  2,000

Build Your Burger!  好きな具材を好きなだけ挟んで自分だけのバーガーを！
Crisp bacon, avocado, cheddar cheese  ベーコン、アボカド、チェダーチーズ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 各  +150 

All lunches are served with fresh baked bread, co�ee by NOZY COFFEE and Mighty Leaf iced tea. 
全てのランチにブレッドワークス焼き立てのパン、自家焙煎コーヒーとオーガニックフレーバーティーが付きます
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ビーフ 100%の手ごねパティとフレッシュな野菜を挟んで、手作りのバーガーソースとお召し上がりください。

Potato and leek cream soup    
Smoked salmon trout and bulgur salad with peppers, cucumber 
and tomatoes with lemon dressing
Shrimp and avocado on soft French bread   
Wafu style spaghettini with eggplant, bacon, mushrooms and shiso   
Thai style chicken basil rice with onsen egg
Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables

ポテトとネギのクリームスープ
スモークサーモントラウトとブルガー小麦のサラダ、レモンドレッシング

エビ、トマト、アボカドディップのドッグバンズサンド  
ナス、ベーコン、キノコ、大葉のスパゲティーニ　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
タイ風チキンバジルライスと温泉卵   
サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH
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SPECIAL
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950
1,300

1,350
1,350
1,650
1,750

MAR.3  |  FR I

950
1,300
1,350
1,350
1,650
1,750

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

Broccoli cream soup
Smoked chicken salad with beets, endive, walnuts and blue cheese
Mortadella on focaccia with rucola, tomatoes and provolone cheese       
Pork and salami ragout with penne
Barbequed Atlantic salmon �let with roasted potatoes
Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables

FEB.28  |  TUE

ブロッコリーのクリームスープ
ビーツ、アンディーブ、くるみ、スモークチキンのサラダ、ブルーチーズ添え
モルタデラハム、ルッコラ、トマト、プロボローネチーズのフォカッチャサンド         
ポークとサラミのラグーソースペンネ
アトランティックBBQサーモン、ローストポテト添え
サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

MAR.1  |  WED
Roasted tomato and tortilla soup 
    Caprese with rucola and balsamico dressing  
Peppered chicken breast on ciabatta with tomatoes, arugula 
and honey mustard dressing
Spaghettini with tarako cream and fresh shaved fennel　                                         
Thai style marinated and grilled pork loin with Thai rice, 
chili dipping sauce and cucumber salad
Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables

950
1,300
1,350

1,350
1,650

1,750

ローストトマトスープ
   トマト、モッツァレラチーズ、ルッコラのサラダ、バルサミコ ドレッシング           
ペッパーチキン、ブリーチーズ、ハニーマスタードソースのチャバタサンド

タラコとフェンネルのクリームソース スパゲティーニ                                         
”ムーヤーン” タイ風グリルポークとタイライス、チリディップソース添え

サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

Beef goulash soup with sour cream and dill
Chef's salad with ham, egg, avocado and blue cheese
T.Y. original teriyaki chicken on a wheat bun
Fettuccine bolognese  
Grilled sword�sh with kalamata sauce
Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables

950
1,300
1,350
1,350
1,650
1,750

MAR.2  |  THU

ビーフグーラッシュスープ      
ハム、タマゴ、アボカド、ブルーチーズのシェフサラダ
照り焼きチキンのウィートバンズサンド
フェットチーネボロネーゼ
メカジキのグリル、カラマタソース   
サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え

 FEB.27  |  MON

950
1,300

1,350

1,350

1,650
1,750

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

Lentil soup with bacon
Spinach and lettuce salad with warm mushrooms, bacon, pine nuts 
and herb dressing
Falafel pita sandwich with shredded cabbage, cucumber, tomatoes
and tahini sauce
Shrimp and crushed green olive spaghettini with anchovy, lemon, 
capers, white wine and EVOO
Mexican spicy grilled chicken and rice
Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables

ベーコンとレンズ豆のスープ   
ワイルドマッシュルーム、ベーコン、ほうれん草、松の実のサラダ、
ハーブドレッシング   
ファラフェルピタサンド、キャベツ、キュウリ、トマトとタヒニソース

シュリンプ、アンチョビ、オリーブ、ケッパーのスパゲティーニ

メキシカンスパイシーグリルチキン ライス添え
サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え



S M

L
S   250ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 580
M   420ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 920
L    650ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,320

S   250ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 600
M   420ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 980
L    650ml . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,380

T.Y.HARBORでは併設の醸造所で
ビールを造っています。

昼に楽しむできたてのビールも格別。
生きたビールをお届けします！

BEER FROM T.Y. HARBOR BREWERY

ペールエール ウィートエール

ブルワーズチョイスインディアペールエール

アンバーエール

Cool down with a frosty beer! Always fresh at T.Y.HARBOR!

    Jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and avocado sandwich. . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,500
    on toasted wheat bread

    Chana saag spinach and garbanzo curry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,800
    with sour cream, paratha and yellow rice

　ジャックチーズ、レタス、トマト、アボカドのウィートブレッドサンド . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

　ひよこ豆とホウレンソウのカレー、パラーターとイエローライス添え . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Spicy NY chicken wings with blue cheese dip. . . . . . 5ea 1,200  10ea 1,800
and celery stick
    Potato wedges with sour cream and chili mango chutney . . . . . 1,000
Pulled pork quesadilla stu�ed with cheddar and Jack cheese, . . . . . 1,600
red onion and tomato salsa, sour cream on the side

スパイシーNYチキンウイング、ブルーチーズディップとセロリスティック. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

　Ｖ切りポテト、サワークリームとチャツネ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

プルドポークのケサディア、トマトサルサとサワークリーム添え . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

　

STARTERS

SALAD

FISH & MEAT

LUNCH DESSERT
at Special Price All 650

Pumpkin pudding with vanilla ice cream
David's NY cheesecake
Chocolate blackout layer cake with vanilla ice cream
Earl grey crème brulee with vanilla ice cream

パンプキンプリンとバニラアイスクリーム
デーヴィッドのニューヨークチーズケーキ

ブラックアウトチョコレートケーキとバニラアイス
アールグレイクレームブリュレとバニラアイス

FREE REFILL WITH YOUR LUNCH
Co�ee by NOZY COFFEE, Mighty Leaf iced tea

コーヒーとアイスティはおかわり自由です

COMPLIMENTARY BREAD
Fresh baked from breadworks 

焼き立てのドゥ・リーブルをお好きなだけどうぞ

Grilled snapper �let with farro cream risotto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,800
and roasted turnips
Bu�alo chicken sandwich with bacon and blue cheese on ciabatta . . 1,500
Grilled amber ale marinated half chicken with mashed potatoes. . 2,800
Kansas style BBQ pork spareribs with original pit sauce . . . . . . . . 2,900

真鯛のグリル、ファロのクリームリゾットと蕪のロースト . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

　

バッファローチキン、ベーコン、ブルーチーズソースのチャバタサンド . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

アンバーエールでマリネしたハーフチキンのグリル . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

バーベキューリブ “カンザス スタイル” オリジナルソース . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Caesar salad (full or half) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Half 1,100  Full 1,500
*With smoked chicken, avocado (+200ea)

シーザーサラダ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
* スモークチキンとアボカドを添えることもできます （+各¥200）

VEGETABLE

Served with  bread  ランチセットのパンが付きます

Served with  bread  ランチセットのパンが付きます

Served with  bread  ランチセットのパンが付きます

SPECIAL GRILL COURSE
3,200

Please ask waiter for details   詳細はスタッフにお尋ねください
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ALL PRICE INCLUDE TAX AND SERVICE

We have a separate menu displaying the ingredients available for people with allergies to the following: egg, dairy, wheat, buckwheat, peanuts, shrimp, and crab.
アレルギー原材料7品目（卵・乳・小麦・そば・落花生・えび・かに）を明記したメニューもご用意しています

インぺリアルスタウト


