# SINCE 1995

# T.Y. HARBOR

#### BREWERY RESTAURANT

All lunches are served with fresh baked bread, coffee by NOZY COFFEE and Mighty Leaf iced tea. 全てのランチにブレッドワークス焼き立てのパン、自家焙煎コーヒーとオーガニックフレーバーティーが付きます



#### **DAILY SOUP SPECIAL +500**

Half size of daily soup is served with your lunch 本日のスープをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。



#### DAILY SALAD SPECIAL +500

Half size of daily salad is served with your lunch 本日のサラダをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。



SANDWICH エビ、トマト、アボカドディップのドッグバンズサンド

タイ風チキンバジルライスと温泉卵

PASTA

STEAK

SPECIAL

ナス、ベーコン、キノコ、大葉のスパゲティーニ

サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え

T.Y.HARBOR BURGER on a homemade potato bun with fries T.Y. ハーバーバーガー.......... 170g 1,700 250g 2,000 ビーフ 100%の手ごねパティとフレッシュな野菜を挟んで、手作りのバーガーソースとお召し上がりください。

Build Your Burger! 好きな具材を好きなだけ挟んで自分だけのバーガーを! 

1,350

1,650

New! New Menu ₩Vegetarian Menu

	FEB.2	7   MON-	
SOUP	ベーコンとレンズ豆のスープ	Lentil soup with bacon	950
SALAD	ワイルドマッシュルーム、ベーコン、ほうれん草、松の実のサラダ、 ハーブドレッシング	Spinach and lettuce salad with warm mushrooms, bacon, pine nuts and herb dressing	1,300
SANDWICH	ファラフェルピタサンド、キャベツ、キュウリ、トマトとタヒニソース	Falafel pita sandwich with shredded cabbage, cucumber, tomatoes and tahini sauce	1,350
PASTA	シュリンプ、アンチョビ、オリーブ、ケッパーのスパゲティーニ	Shrimp and crushed green olive spaghettini with anchovy, lemon, capers, white wine and EVOO	1,350
SPECIAL	メキシカンスパイシーグリルチキン ライス添え	Mexican spicy grilled chicken and rice	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables	1,750
	FEB.2	28   TUE	
SOUP	ブロッコリーのクリームスープ	Broccoli cream soup	950
SALAD	ビーツ、アンディーブ、くるみ、スモークチキンのサラダ、ブルーチーズ添え	Smoked chicken salad with beets, endive, walnuts and blue cheese	1,300
SANDWICH	モルタデラハム、ルッコラ、トマト、プロボローネチーズのフォカッチャサンド	Mortadella on focaccia with rucola, tomatoes and provolone cheese	1,350
PASTA	ポークとサラミのラグーソースペンネ	Pork and salami ragout with penne	1,350
SPECIAL	アトランティックBBQサーモン、ローストポテト添え	Barbequed Atlantic salmon filet with roasted potatoes	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables	1,750
	MAR.	1   WED	
SOUP	ローストトマトスープ	Roasted tomato and tortilla soup	950
SALAD	ᢤトマト、モッツァレラチーズ、ルッコラのサラダ、バルサミコ ドレッシング	Caprese with rucola and balsamico dressing	1,300
SANDWICH	ペッパーチキン、ブリーチーズ、ハニーマスタードソースのチャバタサンド	Peppered chicken breast on ciabatta with tomatoes, arugula and honey mustard dressing	1,350
PASTA	タラコとフェンネルのクリームソース スパゲティーニ	Spaghettini with tarako cream and fresh shaved fennel	1,350
SPECIAL	"ムーヤーン" タイ風グリルポークとタイライス、チリディップソース添え	Thai style marinated and grilled pork loin with Thai rice, chili dipping sauce and cucumber salad	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables	1,750
	MAR.	2   THU	
SOUP	ビーフグーラッシュスープ	Beef goulash soup with sour cream and dill	950
SALAD	ハム、タマゴ、アボカド、ブルーチーズのシェフサラダ	Chef's salad with ham, egg, avocado and blue cheese	1,300
SANDWICH	照り焼きチキンのウィートバンズサンド	T.Y. original teriyaki chicken on a wheat bun	1,350
PASTA	フェットチーネボロネーゼ	Fettuccine bolognese	1,350
SPECIAL	メカジキのグリル、カラマタソース	Grilled swordfish with kalamata sauce	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、グリーンペッパーコーンソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables	1,750
	MAR.	3   FRI	
SOUP	ポテトとネギのクリームスープ	Potato and leek cream soup	950
SALAD	スモークサーモントラウトとブルガー小麦のサラダ、レモンドレッシング	Smoked salmon trout and bulgur salad with peppers, cucumber and tomatoes with lemon dressing	1,300

Shrimp and avocado on soft French bread

Thai style chicken basil rice with onsen egg

Wafu style spaghettini with eggplant, bacon, mushrooms and shiso 1,350

Grilled sirloin steak with green pepper corn sauce and vegetables 1,750

# SINCE 199> T.Y. HARBOR

BREWERY RESTAURANT

#### **BEER FROM T.Y. HARBOR BREWERY -**

T.Y.HARBOR S M

T.Y.HARBORでは併設の醸造所で ビールを造っています。 昼に楽しむできたてのビールも格別。 生きたビールをお届けします! Cool down with a frosty beer! Always fresh at T.Y.HARBOR!

М	250ml	Pale Ale ベールエール	Wheat Ale	<b>Amber Ale</b> アンバーエール
М	250ml	<b>IPA</b> インディアペールエール	IMPERIAL STOUT インペリアルスタウト	BREWER'S CHOICE ブルワーズチョイス

# SPECIAL GRILL COURSE 3,200

Please ask waiter for details 詳細はスタッフにお尋ねください

### STARTERS

*New!* New Menu ∜Vegetarian Menu

スパイシーNYチキンウイング、ブルーチーズディップとセロリスティック	Spicy NY chicken wings with blu and celery stick	ue cheese dip 5ea 1,200 10ea 1,800
♥V切りポテト、サワークリームとチャツネ	. &Potato wedges with sour crea	m and chili mango chutney 1,000
プルドポークのケサディア、トマトサルサとサワークリーム添え	Pulled pork quesadilla stuffed with cheddar and Jack cheese, 1,600 red onion and tomato salsa, sour cream on the side	
SA	LAD	Served with bread ランチセットのパンが付きます
シーザーサラダ * スモークチキンとアポカドを添えることもできます(+各¥200)	Caesar salad (full or half) *With smoked chicken, avocado (+200ea	Half <b>1,1</b> 00 Full <b>1,5</b> 00
VEGE	TABLE	Served with bread ランチセットのパンが付きます
♥ジャックチーズ、レタス、トマト、アボカドのウィートブレッドサンド		
♥ひよこ豆とホウレンソウのカレー、パラーターとイエローライス添え	Chana saag spinach and garb with sour cream, paratha and	

## FISH & MEAT

Served with bread ランチセットのパンが付きます

	Grilled snapper filet with farro cream risotto
バッファローチキン、ベーコン、ブルーチーズソースのチャバタサンド	Buffalo chicken sandwich with bacon and blue cheese on ciabatta ${\dots}$ 1,500 ${}$
アンバーエールでマリネしたハーフチキンのグリル	Grilled amber ale marinated half chicken with mashed potatoes 2,800
バーベキューリブ "カンザス スタイル" オリジナルソース	Kansas style BBQ pork spareribs with original pit sauce 2,900

#### **LUNCH DESSERT**

at Special Price All 650

パンプキンプリンとバニラアイスクリーム Pumpkin pudding with vanilla ice cream デーヴィッドのニューヨークチーズケーキ David's NY cheesecake ブラックアウトチョコレートケーキとバニラアイス Chocolate blackout layer cake with vanilla ice cream アールグレイクレームブリュレとバニラアイス Earl grey crème brulee with vanilla ice cream



FREE REFILL WITH YOUR LUNCH

Coffee by NOZY COFFEE, Mighty Leaficed tea コーヒーとアイスティはおかわり自由です



COMPLIMENTARY BREAD

Fresh baked from breadworks 焼き立てのドゥ・リーブルをお好きなだけどうぞ